ADVANTAGES
BRASS PADLOCK
MOTOR DISC LOCK & RIM LOCKS
SMART DOOR LOCK
CYLINDER
ACCESSORIES
MERCHANDISE DISPLAY
SUPPORT EQUIPMENT

CYLINDER
Cylinder
Double Cylinder Finish
S/N 121.00
S/N 121.00
S/N 145.00
U/Price
S/N 172.00
S/N 208.00
S/N 252.00
Finish
M/B 121.00
M/B 145.00
U/PriceL A B Cam = 15 mm
50 25 25 XT2525-DC
60 30 30 XT3030-DC
70 35 35 XT3535-DC
80 40 40 XT4040-DC
85 35 50 XT3550-DC
106 38 68 XT3868-DC
Finish
P/B 121.00
P/B 121.00
P/B 145.00
P/B 172.00
U/Price
Single Cylinder L A B Cam = 15 mm
60 30 30 XT3030-SC
70 35 35 XT3535-SC
80 40 40 XT4040-SC
Finish
S/N 145.00
S/N 165.00